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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 5 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
24.8.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 59.53 69
2. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 1:11.45 39
3. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:21.90 26

E

1. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.16 130
2. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 52.25 102
3. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 56.25 81
4. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:06.37 49

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 32.15 438
2. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 43.95 171
3. PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 50.34 114
4. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 51.55 106
5. META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 56.67 80

C

1. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 43.23 180

B

1. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 35.00 340
2. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 39.77 231
3. HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 41.39 205

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 32.15 438
2. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 35.00 340
3. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 35.24 333
4. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 39.77 231
5. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.27 223
6. HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 41.39 205
7. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 43.23 180
8. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 43.95 171
9. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.16 130

10. PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 50.34 114
11. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 51.55 106
12. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 52.25 102
13. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 56.25 81
14. META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 56.67 80
15. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 59.53 69
16. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:06.37 49
17. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 1:11.45 39
18. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:21.90 26


